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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Quatermain Briggs      M014           1/4    3:44       18:39
2     Marcus Tubbs           M4549          1/5    3:44       18:40
3     Robin Ray              F2529          1/8    4:01       20:06
4     Brian Epps             M4044          1/6    4:35       22:54
5     Jeffrey Lucas          M3539          1/2    4:43       23:37
6     Eddie Muse             M4549          2/5    4:48       24:00
7     Jeff Dombek            M1519          1/1    5:01       25:05
8     Shane Franz            M3034          1/2    5:11       25:54
9     Edward Going           M5559          1/4    5:12       25:58
10    Mindi Knocke           F3034          1/5    5:28       27:18
11    Steve Harrison         M6064          1/2    5:33       27:43
12    Terry Scott            M6569          1/1    5:40       28:21
13    Melissa Cook           F3539          1/6    5:45       28:45
14    Donnie Condit          M5559          2/4    5:51       29:14
15    Heather Mize           F3034          2/5    5:51       29:17
16    Jeri Rice              F4044          1/6    5:52       29:18
17    Jeff Dombeck           M4549          3/5    5:56       29:41
18    Brandon John           M4044          2/6    5:59       29:54
19    Michael Schautz        M4549          4/5    6:05       30:27
20    Jim Gibson             M4044          3/6    6:07       30:37
21    Christina White        F2529          2/8    6:08       30:39
22    Richard Bedford        M4044          4/6    6:11       30:56
23    Stephanie Rogers       F3034          3/5    6:12       31:01
24    Crystal Stiltner       F4549          1/5    6:22       31:52
25    Misty Fox              F3539          2/6    6:58       34:51
26    Cameron Shulz          M014           2/4    7:06       35:29
27    Chuck Shulz            M6064          2/2    7:06       35:30
28    Maggie Homer           F2024          1/5    7:12       36:00
29    Terri Elliott          F5054          1/6    7:13       36:06
30    Amy Vilar              F4044          2/6    7:21       36:47
31    Tessa Kelley           F4044          3/6    7:22       36:48
32    Staci Regan            F4549          2/5    7:22       36:48
33    Holly Hackler          F3539          3/6    7:22       36:48
34    Sharla Homer           F5054          2/6    7:22       36:48
35    Greg Brown             M4549          5/5    7:22       36:48
36    Golden Curtis          M5054          1/1    7:27       37:17
37    Loyd Pit               M5559          3/4    7:27       37:17
38    Lisa Johnston          F4549          3/5    7:30       37:28
39    Amanda Kirk            F2529          3/8    7:31       37:34
40    Jason Hunnicutt        M2529          1/3    7:33       37:47
41    Bridget Blue           F2024          2/5    7:34       37:48
42    Michael Sheppard       M2529          2/3    7:34       37:48
43    Danyelle Cox           F3539          4/6    7:35       37:53
44    Laura Mitchell         F3539          5/6    7:40       38:22
45    Theresa Canant         F4044          4/6    7:45       38:46
46    Simeon Duran           M7099          1/1    7:46       38:49
47    Renae Jeffreys         F5599          1/2    7:47       38:54
48    Jim Jeffreys           M5559          4/4    7:47       38:55
49    Tarra Singleton        F4044          5/6    7:54       39:32
50    Braydon Cain           M014           3/4    8:14       41:10
51    Kristine Griffin       F5054          3/6    8:15       41:13
52    Brantley Cain          M014           4/4    8:18       41:28
53    Dee Dee Cain           F3539          6/6    8:18       41:29
54    Grant Kelley           F014           1/3    8:23       41:54
55    Angelo Rivers          M3539          2/2    8:23       41:54
56    Ilissa Smith           F2529          4/8    8:31       42:33
57    Brittany Steel         F2024          3/5    8:33       42:45
58    Shawn McMahan          M3034          2/2    8:34       42:48
59    Kendall Peters         M2529          3/3    8:35       42:56
60    Christine Blue         F2529          5/8    8:42       43:30
61    Loraine Parent         F4044          6/6    8:43       43:37
62    Angela Baucom          F2529          6/8    8:44       43:38
63    Lachele Duff           F2529          7/8    9:10       45:49
64    Margie McElhany        F5054          4/6    9:35       47:53
65    Melodee Chapman        F5599          2/2    9:41       48:23
66    Sesley Epps            F014           2/3    9:42       48:29
67    Izzy Stasney           F014           3/3    9:43       48:33
68    Tiffani Padilla        F3034          4/5    9:46       48:48
69    Felicia Moore          F3034          5/5    9:58       49:52
70    Barney Tubbs           M4044          5/6   10:00       49:58
71    Shane Nicely           M4044          6/6   10:01       50:04
72    Brooklyne Martin       F2024          4/5   10:20       51:38
73    Yvonne O'Daniel        F5054          5/6   10:25       52:04
74    Charlie Snell          F2024          5/5   10:27       52:14
75    Kim White              F2529          8/8   10:27       52:15
76    Gail Going             F4549          4/5   10:30       52:32
77    Melanie Suvall         F5054          6/6   10:31       52:33
78    Teresa Nicely          F4549          5/5   11:40       58:18
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